S@ma

Manaltheeram

AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

Chowara P. O | South of Kovalam | Trivandrum 695 501

Kerala | South India

T#+91 471 2266222 | F#+91 471 2267611
www.soma.in, www.manaltheeram.com
mail@soma.in, mail@manaltheeram.com

TYPES OF ROOMS & BEDS

RATE IN EURO

Valid from 015t October 2023 to
30" September 2024

Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package -1

Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package - 1, Rejuvenation Therapy
Ayurveda Panchakarma Package - 2 Body Purification Therapy Ayurveda
Panchakarma & Rasayana Package-3, Immunization Therapy

01st April to 30th November

01st December to 31st March

ACCOMMODATION

07 Nights
package

14 Nights
package

07 Nights
package

14 Nights

pac

kage

Room Categor

Single

Double

Single

Double

Single

Double

Single

Double

1365

2170

2730

4340

1470

2310

2940

4620

1505

2345

3010

4690

1680

2520

3360

5040

1645

2485

3290

4970

1820

2660

3640

5320

1890

2730

3780

5460

2170

3080

4340

6160

2240

3115

4480

6230

2660

3605

5320

7210

*GST applicable on Room Rates

Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package-4, Slimming Therapy
Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package-5, Beauty Care Therapy
ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package - 6, Spine & Neck Care Therapy
Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package - 7, Psoriasis Treatment Therapy

01st April to 30th November 01st December to 31st March

ACCOMMODATION

14 Nights
package

21 Nights
package

14 Nights
package

21 Nights
package

Room Categor

Single

Double

Single

Double

Single

Double

Single

Double

2870

4620

4305

6930

3080

4900

4620

7350

3150

4970

4725

7455

3500

5320

5250

7980

3430

5250

5145

7875

3780

5600

5670

8400

3920

5740

5880

8610

4480

6440

6720

9660

4620

6510

6930

9765

5460

7490

8190

11255

*GST applicable on Room Rates




|'L."'. i

Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package - 8, Stress Management Therapy

Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package - 9, Anti - Ageing Therapy

01st April to 30th November

01st December to 31st March

14 Nights 21 Nights 14 Nights 21 Nights

ACCOMMODATION package package package package
Room Catego Single | Double | Single | Double | Single | Double | Single | Double
3150 | S180 | 4725 | 7770 | 3360 | 5460 | 5040 | 8190
3430 | 5530 | 5145 | 8295 | 3780 | 5880 | 5670 | 8820
3710 | 5810 | 5565 | 8715 | 4060 | 6160 | 6090 | 9240
4200 | 6300 | 6300 | 9450 | 4760 | 7000 | 7140 | 10500
4900 | 7070 | 7350 | 10605 | 5740 | 8050 | 8610 | 12075

*GST applicable Only on Room Rates

and Full-board Ayurveda Vegetarian meals.

¢+ Requested Room:- 5% additional on the room tariff

¢ Packages Includes:- Accomodation, Ayurveda Treatments as per the Package

¢+ Complimentary Offers:- Airport transfers (Thiruvananthapuram), Daily Yoga

d Meditation, Interpreter for German, One half- day backwater tour in a country

boat (only for package booking of 14 days or more).

Cancellation:- Free cancellation is permitted only if it is made before 30 days

prior to the date of admision, if not, the full amount of reservation will be charged.

Duration of the treatment may vary according to doctor’s directions with the

corresponding changes in packages/rates.

Process may change depending upon the patient’s body conditions.

Being an Ayurveda hospital, we do not recommend children below the age of 12

unless otherwise admission is recommended by the Doctors.




TYPES OF ROOMS & BEDS

RATE IN EURO

Valid from 01°* October 2023
to 30" September 2024

Treatment and Diet foods rate are extra, as per Doctors consultation

Room Category 01st April to 30th November 01st December to 31st
March

Room Category Single Double Single Double
Standard Room A/c 90 100 105 120
Garden Cottage A/C 110 125 135 150
Special Cottage A/C 130 145 155 170
Deluxe Cottage A/C 165 180 205 230
Kerala House Deluxe A/C 215 235 275 305

GST applicable on Room Rates

Extra Bed: 20% additional charge on the double.

Requested Room/Bed: 5% additional charge on the room rate.

Admission time: 12 Noon & Discharge time : 10 AM
Ayurvedic Diet Food: Breakfast Euro 7, Lunch/Dinner Euro 13 or a la Carte.
Non Vegetarian Diet Food: Breakfast Euro 8, Lunch/Dinner Euro 15 or a la Carte.

Mandatory Supplement Charge for Room only: Euro 90 per person on 31st December.

Credit/Debit Cards Accepted: Visa, Master, American Express (AMEX) & Maestro.

Reservation: Will be confirmed against advance payment of the total booking amount.

Cancellation: Free cancellation is permitted only if it is made before 30 days prior to the date

of admission. If not, the full amount of reservation will be charged.

Medical need is the first priority when assigning rooms, so your request for a specific type of

room may not always be filled. However, every effort will be made to give you the

accommodation you choose.

Being an Ayurveda hospital we do not recommend children below the age of 12 unless otherwise

admission is recommended by the Doctors.




AYURVEDA PANCHAKARMA & RASAYANA PACKAGES

Rejuvenation Therapy | Body Purification Therapy | Body Immunization | Slimming Programme | Beauty Care
Programme | Spine & Neck Care Programme | Psoriasis Treatment Programme | Stress Management
Programme | Ayurveda anti Ageing Programme

Duration of the treatments may vary according to the direction of the doctor and process may change, depending upon the
patient’s body condition.
Final decision of the programme will be taken by the consulting doctor

Each of the above packages includes the following services for the duration of stay:
Composition of an individual Ayurveda diet menu

Accommodation as per category of booking

Daily Ayurvedic treatments

Ayurvedic vegetarian full board meal

Initial, daily and final consultation by the doctor

Free medicines during the inpatient treatment period

Composition of an individual Ayurveda diet menu

The following services are provided complimentary along with every package booking:

Daily one Yoga session

One half-day backwater tour in a country boat (only for package booking of 14 days or more)
Airport transfer from Thiruvananthapuram

Language interpreters

Any other services will be stated clearly along with the respective package.

Discounts
Loyalty discount

Repeated guestbooking 5% discount againts the following conditions:
a) Advance information of loyalty-status
b) Period of stay exceeds 6 overnights.

c) The booking is handled through the same agency as before
d) Applicable on accomodation - & Package - rates

Any stay exceeding 28 days - 05 % discount on the room rent or package rate

The above discounts cannot be combined with any other special offers or other disc
unless specifically mentioned

Ayu kaamayamaanena dharmarthsukhsadhanam |
ayurvedopadesheshu vidheyah paramadarah ||
-Ashtang Hridayam, SU.1.2
Ayurveda had bestowed a global message of health:

May all be happy, May all be free from the diseases
may all see good in everything, May none suffer from any grief !

Accredited by

wand E"ﬂqnf

Agemg, eRA( ed o ady

AT Y

°
'3 ra) o
oA e cert® M bSlo
Premium Spa Selection
Green Leaf By European Aduit British Standards

Institute Wellness Institution
Government of Kerala & SPAev
. United Kingdom

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers




