

AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

Chowara P. O | South of Kovalam | Trivandrum 695 501 Kerala | South India T#+91 471 2266222 | F#+91 471 2267611

www.soma.in, www.manaltheeram.com mail@soma.in, mail@manaltheeram.com

TYPES OF ROOMS & BEDS

RATE IN EURO

Valid from 01st October 2023 to 30th September 2024

Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package -1

Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package - 1, Rejuvenation Therapy
Ayurveda Panchakarma Package - 2 Body Purification Therapy Ayurveda
Panchakarma & Rasayana Package-3, Immunization Therapy

	01st April to 30th November				01st December to 31st March			
ACCOMMODATION	07 Nights package		14 Nights package		07 Nights package		14 Nights package	
Room Category	Single	Double	Single	Double	Single	Double	Single	Double
Standard Room A/C	1365	2170	2730	4340	1470	2310	2940	4620
Garden Cottage A/C	1505	2345	3010	4690	1680	2520	3360	5040
Special Cottage A/C	1645	2485	3290	4970	1820	2660	3640	5320
Deluxe Cottage A/C	1890	2730	3780	5460	2170	3080	4340	6160
Kerala House Deluxe A/C	2240	3115	4480	6230	2660	3605	5320	7210

*GST applicable on Room Rates

Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package-4, Slimming Therapy
Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package-5, Beauty Care Therapy
ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package - 6, Spine & Neck Care Therapy
Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package - 7, Psoriasis Treatment Therapy

	01st April to 30th November				01st December to 31st March			
ACCOMMODATION	14 Nights package		21 Nights package		14 Nights package		21 Nights package	
Room Category	Single	Double	Single	Double	Single	Double	Single	Double
Standard Room A/C	2870	4620	4305	6930	3080	4900	4620	7350
Garden Cottage A/C	3150	4970	4725	7455	3500	5320	5250	7980
Special Cottage A/C	3430	5250	5145	7875	3780	5600	5670	8400
Deluxe Cottage A/C	3920	5740	5880	8610	4480	6440	6720	9660
Kerala House Deluxe A/C	4620	6510	6930	9765	5460	7490	8190	11235



Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package - 8, Stress Management Therapy Ayurveda Panchakarma & Rasayana Package - 9, Anti - Ageing Therapy

	01st A	April to 30	oth Nov	ember	01st December to 31st March			
ACCOMMODATION	14 Nights package		21 Nights package		14 Nights package		21 Nights package	
Room Category	Single	Double	Single	Double	Single	Double	Single	Double
Standard Room A/C	3150	5180	4725	7770	3360	5460	5040	8190
Garden Cottage A/C	3430	5530	5145	8295	3780	5880	5670	8820
Special Cottage A/C	3710	5810	5565	8715	4060	6160	6090	9240
Deluxe Cottage A/C	4200	6300	6300	9450	4760	7000	7140	10500
Kerala House Deluxe A/C	4900	7070	7350	10605	5740	8050	8610	12075

*GST applicable Only on Room Rates

- Packages Includes:- Accomodation, Ayurveda Treatments as per the Package and Full-board Ayurveda Vegetarian meals.
- Requested Room:- 5% additional on the room tariff
- Complimentary Offers:- Airport transfers (Thiruvananthapuram), Daily Yoga and Meditation, Interpreter for German, One half-day backwater tour in a country boat (only for package booking of 14 days or more).

Cancellation:- Free cancellation is permitted only if it is made before 30 days prior to the date of admision, if not, the full amount of reservation will be charged.

Duration of the treatment may vary according to doctor's directions with the corresponding changes in packages/rates.

Process may change depending upon the patient's body conditions.

Being an Ayurveda hospital, we do not recommend children below the age of 12 unless otherwise admission is recommended by the Doctors.



TYPES OF ROOMS & BEDS RATE IN EURO

Valid from 01st October 2023 to 30th September 2024

Treatment and Diet foods rate are extra, as per Doctors consultation

Room Category	01st April to 3	0th November	01st December to 31st March			
Room Category	Single	Double	Single	Double		
Standard Room A/c	90	100	105	120		
Garden Cottage A/C	110	125	135	150		
Special Cottage A/C	130	145	155	170		
Deluxe Cottage A/C	165	180	205	230		
Kerala House Deluxe A/C	215	235	275	305		

GST applicable on Room Rates

Extra Bed: 20% additional charge on the double.

Requested Room/Bed: 5% additional charge on the room rate.

Admission time: 12 Noon & Discharge time: 10 AM

Ayurvedic Diet Food: Breakfast Euro 7, Lunch/Dinner Euro 13 or a la Carte.

Non Vegetarian Diet Food: Breakfast Euro 8, Lunch/Dinner Euro 15 or a la Carte.

Mandatory Supplement Charge for Room only: Euro 90 per person on 31st December.

Credit/Debit Cards Accepted: Visa, Master, American Express (AMEX) & Maestro.

Reservation: Will be confirmed against advance payment of the total booking amount.

Cancellation: Free cancellation is permitted only if it is made before 30 days prior to the date of admission. If not, the full amount of reservation will be charged.

Medical need is the first priority when assigning rooms, so your request for a specific type of room may not always be filled. However, every effort will be made to give you the accommodation you choose.

Being an Ayurveda hospital we do not recommend children below the age of 12 unless otherwise admission is recommended by the Doctors.

AYURVEDA PANCHAKARMA & RASAYANA PACKAGES

Rejuvenation Therapy | Body Purification Therapy | Body Immunization | Slimming Programme | Beauty Care Programme | Spine & Neck Care Programme | Psoriasis Treatment Programme | Stress Management Programme | Ayurveda anti Ageing Programme

Duration of the treatments may vary according to the direction of the doctor and process may change, depending upon the patient's body condition.

Final decision of the programme will be taken by the consulting doctor

Each of the above packages includes the following services for the duration of stay:

Composition of an individual Ayurveda diet menu

Accommodation as per category of booking

Daily Ayurvedic treatments

Ayurvedic vegetarian full board meal

Initial, daily and final consultation by the doctor

Free medicines during the inpatient treatment period

Composition of an individual Ayurveda diet menu

The following services are provided complimentary along with every package booking:

Daily one Yoga session

One half-day backwater tour in a country boat (only for package booking of 14 days or more)

Airport transfer from Thiruvananthapuram

Language interpreters

Any other services will be stated clearly along with the respective package.

Discounts

Loyalty discount

Repeated guestbooking 5% discount againts the following conditions:

- a) Advance information of loyalty-status
- b) Period of stay exceeds 6 overnights.
- c) The booking is handled through the same agency as before
- d) Applicable on accomodation & Package rates

Any stay exceeding 28 days - 05 % discount on the room rent or package rate

The above discounts cannot be combined with any other special offers or other disunless specifically mentioned

> ayurvedopadesheshu vidheyah paramadarah || -Ashtang Hridayam, SU.1.2 Ayurveda had bestowed a global message of health: May all be happy. May all be free from the diseases may all see good in everything, May none suffer from any grief!

Ayu kaamayamaanena dharmarthsukhsadhanam |

Accredited by







Green Leaf By **Government of Kerala**



European Aduit Institute Wellness & SPA e.v



British Standards Institution **United Kingdom**